DTM Distributed Transmitter Monitor
PVTVM    sales@pvtvm.com  www.pvtvm.com                                                    3
DTM Series Distributed Transmitter Monitor Introduction
Fully Digital
The DTM series digital transmitter monitor is PVTVM’s
vibration monitor, vibration transmitter and vibration switch
all rolled into one package. Each DTM module can be
operated independently or networked together to create a

DTM Distributed Transmitter Monitor
PVTVM    sales@pvtvm.com  www.pvtvm.com    9
Ordering Information
DTM10-AX-BX-CX-EXX-MX-SX
Customer configurable proximity
distributed transmitter-monitor
Distributed vibration monitor, fully field configurable,
with Modbus RTU.
AX: Alarms.
A0:  With Epoxy sealed relays
A1:  No Alarm
BX: Mounting.
B0:   DIN rail mounting.
B1:  Plate mounting.
CX: External Proximity Driver.
C0:   Not required (Requires Probe and Extension
 Cable) (301, 302, 502 type modules)
C1:  Required (Requires Probe, Extension Cable and
Probe Driver) (201, 202, 501 type modules)
EXX: Probe and Cable (Series and Length) -Purchased
Separately
E00*:  TM0180, 5m Cable
E01:  TM0180, 9m Cable
E02:  8mm Probe, 3300, 5m Cable
E03:  8mm Probe, 3300, 9m Cable
E04:  8mm Probe, 7200, 5m Cable
E05:  8mm Probe, 7200, 9m Cable
E06:  TM0105, 5m Cable
E07:  TM0105, 9m Cable
E08:  TM0110, 5m Cable
E09:  TM0110, 9m Cable
E10:  11mm Probe, 3300, 5m Cable
E11:  11mm Probe, 3300, 9m Cable
E12:  11mm Probe, 7200, 5m Cable
E13:  11mm Probe, 7200, 9m Cable
E99:  Other probe systems (requiring field calibration)
MX: Digital Communication
M1*:  With Modbus
M2:  With Modbus and digital condition monitoring
SX: Approvals and isolation.
S0*:  CE, with buffered output non-isolated
S1:    CE, with buffered output non-isolated.
CSA: Class I, Div. 2,Grps A,B,C&D,T4
ATEX: II 3 G Ex nA II T4
TR CU:  2Ex nA II T4 X
  RU C-US. 05. .00476
     NANIO CCVE
S2:  CE, with buffered output isolated
S3:    CE, with buffered output isolated.
CSA: Class I, Div. 2,Grps A,B,C&D,T4
ATEX: II 3 G Ex nA II T4
TR CU:  2Ex nA II T4 X
  RU C-US. 05. .00476
 NANIO CCVE
DTM10-201-AX-CX-GX-IX-MX-SX
Factory configured for vibration (probe
driver required)
AX: Full Scale.
A0*:  0 ~ 200um pk-pk
A1:  0 ~ 1000um pk-pk
A2:  0 ~ 100um pk-pk
A3:  0 ~ 10mil pk-pk
A4:  0 ~ 50mil pk-pk
A5:  0 ~ 5.0mil pk-pk
A6:  0 ~ 200um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A7:  0 ~ 1000um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A8:  0 ~ 100um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
CX: Alarms.
C0*:  Dual alarms with epoxy sealed relays
C1:  No Alarm
GX: Mounting.
G0*:   DIN rail mounting.
G1:  Plate mounting.